LEAD-CARBON BATTERY
OPERATION
MANUAL
Version：V1.2
REXC Series
Series
Narada Power Source Co., Ltd.                                           REXC operation manual V1.2
2

Table 1-1 type specifications
Battery Type
Rated Voltage
per cell (V)
Rated Capacity  (Ah) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
C10 C120
Length Width Height
Overall
Height
End-voltage
1.80V
End-voltage
1.85V
REXC-200 2 200 240 227 96 291 303 17
REXC-300 2 300 360 227 133 291 303 24
REXC-400 2 400 480 227 170 291 303 31
REXC-500 2 500 600 231 155 396 408 39
REXC-600 2 600 720 231 180 396 408 46
REXC-800 2 800 960 231 231 396 408 60
REXC-1000 2 1000 1200 231 282 396 408 75
REXC-1200 2 1200 1440 232 264 502 514 90
REXC-1500 2 1500 1800 232 322 502 514 110
REXC-2000 2 2000 2400 232 456 502 514 155
Lid
Pole
Container
Valve